Location

Assessment and Research
Bacon Elementary
Bamford Elementary
Bauder Elementary

Beattie Elementary
Bennett Elementary
Bethke Elementary

Blevins Middle School
Boltz Middle School
Building B (Old Vehicle Maintenance)
Building E

Building G (Warehouse 4 / Records)
Building H (Transportation)
Cache La Poudre Elementary
Cache La Poudre Middle
Centennial High School
District Laundry

Dunn Elementary
Eyestone Elementary

Fort Collins High School
Fossil Ridge High School
Fullana Learning Center
Harris Elementary

Irish Elementary

ITC

Johnson Elementary

JSSC

Kinard Middle School
Kruse Elementary

Laurel Elementary

Lesher Middle School
Lincoln Middle School
Linton Elementary

ADDRESS City
2407 Laporte Ave Fort Collins
5844 South Timberline Rd Fort Collins

6055 Travers Stakes Way Loveland
2345 W Prospect Rd Fort Collins
300 Meadowlark Ave Fort Collins
1125 Bennett Rd Fort Collins
5100 School House Drive Timnath
2101 S Taft Hill Rd Fort Collins
720 Boltz Dr Fort Collins
2413 Laporte Ave Fort Collins
2407 Laporte Ave Fort Collins
2407 Laporte Ave Fort Collins
2407 Laporte Ave Fort Collins
3511 County Road 54G  Laporte
3511 N Us Hwy 287 Laporte
330 E Laurel St Fort Collins
201 N Impala Dr Fort Collins
501 S Washington Ave Fort Collins
4000 Wilson Ave Wellington
3400 S Timberline Rd Fort Collins
5400 Zeigler Rd Fort Collins
220 N Grant Ave Fort Collins
501 Garfield St Fort Collins
515 Irish Dr Fort Collins
2704 Laporte Ave Fort Collins
4101 Seneca St Fort Collins
2407 Laporte Ave Fort Collins
3002 E Trilby Rd Fort Collins
4400 McMurry Ave Fort Collins
1000 Locust Ct Fort Collins
1400 Stover St Fort Collins
1600 Lancer Dr Fort Collins
4100 Caribou Dr Fort Collins

State

Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Co
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Co
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco

Zip

80521
80528
80538
80526
80526
80521
80547
80526
80525
80521
80521
80521
80521
80535
80535
80524
80521
80521
80549
80525
85026
80521
80524
80521
80521
80526
80521
80528
80525
80524
80524
80521
80525

Yr_Built

1974
2003
2021
1968
1972
1963
2008
1968
1972
1967

2022
1963
1949
1907
1968
1949
1973
1995
2004
1975
1919
1968
1970
1988
1970
2006
1992
1993
1960
1974
1988

Area_SqFt

1,737
66,921
72,353
63,156
45,535
50,492
62,691

104,635
104,145

8,225
18,491
14,745
27,962
53,193
73,913
39,967

1,931
45,957
62,708

286,552
296,375
24,109
38,599
52,291
28,774
56,396
28,774
112,735
51,384
51,384
93,686
100,660
51,384



Livermore Elementary
Lopez Elementary

McGraw Elementary

O'Dea Elementary

Olander Elementary
Operations Center
Partnerships

PCA

Polaris Expeditionary Learning School
Poudre High School

Preston Middle School

PSD Global Academy
Putnam Elementary

Red Feather Lakes Elementary
Rice Elementary

Riffenburgh Elementary
Rocky Mountain High School
Shepardson Elementary
Stove Prairie Elementary
Tavelli Elementary

Timnath Elementary
Timnath Middle-High School
Traut Elementary
Warehouse 5

Webber Middle School
Wellington Middle School
Wellington Middle-High School
Werner Elementary

Zach Elementary

South Bus Terminal
Community Connections
Cooper Home

360 Red Feather Lakes Rd Livermore

637 Wabash St

4800 Hinsdale Dr
312 Princeton Rd
3401 Auntie Stone St
2445 Laporte Ave
1630 S Stover St
2540 Laporte Avenue
1905 Orchard PI

201 N Impala Dr
4901 Corbett Dr

703 E Prospect Rd
1400 Maple St

505 North Cr 73C
7000 3Rd Street
1320 E Stuart St
1300 W Swallow Rd
1501 Springwood Dr
3891 Stove Prairie Rd
1118 Miramont Dr
3909 Main Street
4700 E Prospect Rd
2515 Timberwood Dr
1502 S Timberline Rd
4201 Seneca St

4001 Wilson Ave
2856 Cleveland Avenue
5402 Mail Creek Ln
3715 Kechter Rd
6425 S Portner Rd
2901 S Shields St

217 E Swallow Rd

Modular at Cache La Poudre Middle School At School Site
Modular at Cache La Poudre Middle School At School Site

Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Red Feather
Wellington
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Bellvue
Fort Collins
Timnath
Timnath
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Wellington
Wellington
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins

Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco

Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
co

80536
80526
80526
80526
80526
80521
80521
80521
80521
80521
80528
80525
80521
80545
80549
80525
80526
80525
80512
80524
80547
80535
80528
80528
80526
80549
80549
80525
80528
80525
80526
80525

1953
1986
1992
1964
1990
2002
1998
1906
1956
1962
1994
1957
1956
1985
2007
1968
1973
1978
1896
1968
1919
2022
1998
1999
1990
1993
2022
1987
2002
1993
1962
1970
1987
1971

11,292
57,639
51,384
48,018
51,384
8,753
6,787
14,303
51,670
274,263
127,966
28,527
59,101
9,001
62,691
48,433
291,858
50,516
7,849
62,537
66,232
250,000
50,871
37,368
122,787
59,556
250,000
50,300
65,361
32,000
1,446
1,416
1,440
1,440



Modular at Dunn Elementary
Modular at Tavelli Elementary
Modular at Riffenburgh Elementary
Modular at Riffenburgh Elementary
Modular at Riffenburgh Elementary
Modular at Poudre High School
Modular at Poudre High School
Modular at Poudre High School
Modular at Poudre High School
Modular at Bethke Elementary
Modular at Bethke Elementary
Modular at Bethke Elementary
Modular at Bethke Elementary
Modular at Eyestone Elementary
Modular at Eyestone Elementary
Modular at Irish Elementary
Modular at Irish Elementary
Modular at Kruse Elementary
Modular at Linton Elementary
Modular at O'Dea Elementary
Modular at O'Dea Elementary
Modular at Werner Elementary
Modular at Preston Middle School
Modular at Preston Middle School
Modular at Preston Middle School
Modular at Webber Middle School
Modular at Wellington Middle School
Modular at Wellington Middle School
Modular at Rice Elementary School
Modular at Rice Elementary School
Modular at Wellington Middle School

At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site
At School Site

Modular at Poudre Community Academy At School Site
Modular at Poudre Community Academy At School Site
Modular at Poudre Community Academy At School Site

2000
1999
2016
2016
2004
2001
2001
2001
1998
1984
1998

1991
1976
1999
1971

1998

1984
1997
2000
2016
2018

1987
1997
1997

1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
2,850
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440



Modular at Poudre Community Academy At School Site 2004 1,440
Modular at Transportation Wellington At School Site 2000 1,400



