Location	ADDRESS	City	State	Zip	Yr_Built	Area_SqFt
Assessment and Research	2407 Laporte Ave	Fort Collins	СО	80521	1974	1,737
Bacon Elementary	5844 South Timberline Rd	Fort Collins	CO	80528	2003	66,921
Bamford Elementary	6055 Travers Stakes Way	Loveland	CO	80538	2021	72,353
Bauder Elementary	2345 W Prospect Rd	Fort Collins	CO	80526	1968	63,156
Beattie Elementary	300 Meadowlark Ave	Fort Collins	CO	80526	1972	45,535
Bennett Elementary	1125 Bennett Rd	Fort Collins	CO	80521	1963	50,492
Bethke Elementary	5100 School House Drive	Timnath	CO	80547	2008	62,691
Blevins Middle School	2101 S Taft Hill Rd	Fort Collins	CO	80526	1968	104,635
Boltz Middle School	720 Boltz Dr	Fort Collins	CO	80525	1972	104,145
Building B (Old Vehicle Maintenance)	2413 Laporte Ave	Fort Collins	CO	80521	1967	8,225
Building E	2407 Laporte Ave	Fort Collins	CO	80521		18,491
Building G (Warehouse 4 / Records)	2407 Laporte Ave	Fort Collins	CO	80521		14,745
Building H (Transportation)	2407 Laporte Ave	Fort Collins	CO	80521	2022	27,962
Cache La Poudre Elementary	3511 County Road 54G	Laporte	CO	80535	1963	53,193
Cache La Poudre Middle	3511 N Us Hwy 287	Laporte	CO	80535	1949	73,913
Centennial High School	330 E Laurel St	Fort Collins	CO	80524	1907	39,967
District Laundry	201 N Impala Dr	Fort Collins	CO	80521	1968	1,931
Dunn Elementary	501 S Washington Ave	Fort Collins	CO	80521	1949	45,957
Eyestone Elementary	4000 Wilson Ave	Wellington	CO	80549	1973	62,708
Fort Collins High School	3400 S Timberline Rd	Fort Collins	CO	80525	1995	286,552
Fossil Ridge High School	5400 Zeigler Rd	Fort Collins	CO	85026	2004	296,375
Fullana Learning Center	220 N Grant Ave	Fort Collins	CO	80521	1975	24,109
Harris Elementary	501 Garfield St	Fort Collins	CO	80524	1919	38,599
Irish Elementary	515 Irish Dr	Fort Collins	CO	80521	1968	52,291
ITC	2704 Laporte Ave	Fort Collins	CO	80521	1970	28,774
Johnson Elementary	4101 Seneca St	Fort Collins	CO	80526	1988	56,396
JSSC	2407 Laporte Ave	Fort Collins	CO	80521	1970	28,774
Kinard Middle School	3002 E Trilby Rd	Fort Collins	CO	80528	2006	112,735
Kruse Elementary	4400 McMurry Ave	Fort Collins	CO	80525	1992	51,384
Laurel Elementary	1000 Locust Ct	Fort Collins	CO	80524	1993	51,384
Lesher Middle School	1400 Stover St	Fort Collins	CO	80524	1960	93,686
Lincoln Middle School	1600 Lancer Dr	Fort Collins	CO	80521	1974	100,660
Linton Elementary	4100 Caribou Dr	Fort Collins	CO	80525	1988	51,384

nsdale Dr ceton Rd ntie Stone St porte Ave tover St porte Avenue	Fort Collins Fort Collins Fort Collins Fort Collins	CO CO	80526 80526 80526 80526	1953 1986 1992 1964 1990	11,292 57,639 51,384 48,018 51,384
nsdale Dr ceton Rd ntie Stone St porte Ave tover St porte Avenue	Fort Collins Fort Collins Fort Collins Fort Collins	CO CO CO	80526 80526 80526	1992 1964	51,384 48,018
ceton Rd ntie Stone St porte Ave tover St porte Avenue	Fort Collins Fort Collins Fort Collins	CO CO	80526 80526	1964	48,018
ntie Stone St porte Ave tover St porte Avenue	Fort Collins Fort Collins	CO	80526		-
porte Ave tover St porte Avenue	Fort Collins			1990	51 384
tover St porte Avenue		CO	00E 21		51,504
oorte Avenue	Fort Collins		80521	2002	8,753
		CO	80521	1998	6,787
hard Pl	Fort Collins	CO	80521	1906	14,303
	Fort Collins	CO	80521	1956	51,670
npala Dr	Fort Collins	CO	80521	1962	274,263
rbett Dr	Fort Collins	СО	80528	1994	127,966
ospect Rd	Fort Collins	CO	80525	1957	28,527
aple St	Fort Collins	СО	80521	1956	59,101
th Cr 73C	Red Feather	CO	80545	1985	9,001
d Street	Wellington	CO	80549	2007	62,691
tuart St	Fort Collins	CO	80525	1968	48,433
Swallow Rd	Fort Collins	СО	80526	1973	291,858
ringwood Dr	Fort Collins	CO	80525	1978	50,516
ove Prairie Rd	Bellvue	CO	80512	1896	7,849
ramont Dr	Fort Collins	CO	80524	1968	62,537
in Street	Timnath	СО	80547	1919	66,232
rospect Rd	Timnath	CO	80535	2022	250,000
nberwood Dr	Fort Collins	CO	80528	1998	50,871
imberline Rd	Fort Collins	CO	80528	1999	37,368
neca St	Fort Collins	СО	80526	1990	122,787
lson Ave	Wellington	CO	80549	1993	59,556
veland Avenue	Wellington	CO	80549	2022	250,000
ail Creek Ln	Fort Collins	CO	80525	1987	50,300
chter Rd	Fort Collins	CO	80528	2002	65,361
ortner Rd	Fort Collins	CO	80525	1993	32,000
hields St	Fort Collins	СО	80526	1962	1,446
					_,
vallow Rd	Fort Collins			1970	
vallow Rd ol Site	Fort Collins		80525		1,416 1,440
	ve Prairie Rd ramont Dr in Street rospect Rd hberwood Dr imberline Rd heca St son Ave veland Avenue il Creek Ln chter Rd ortner Rd	ve Prairie RdBellvueramont DrFort Collinsin StreetTimnathrospect RdTimnathnberwood DrFort Collinsimberline RdFort Collinsison AveWellingtonveland AvenueWellingtonil Creek LnFort Collinschter RdFort Collinsortner RdFort Collins	ve Prairie RdBellvueCOramont DrFort CollinsCOin StreetTimnathCOrospect RdTimnathCOnberwood DrFort CollinsCOimberline RdFort CollinsCOison AveWellingtonCOveland AvenueWellingtonCOil Creek LnFort CollinsCOchter RdFort CollinsCOcortner RdFort CollinsCO	ve Prairie RdBellvueCO80512ramont DrFort CollinsCO80524in StreetTimnathCO80547rospect RdTimnathCO80535nberwood DrFort CollinsCO80528imberline RdFort CollinsCO80526ison AveWellingtonCO80549veland AvenueWellingtonCO80525chter RdFort CollinsCO80525chter RdFort CollinsCO80528	ve Prairie RdBellvueCO805121896ramont DrFort CollinsCO805241968in StreetTimnathCO805471919rospect RdTimnathCO805352022nberwood DrFort CollinsCO805281998imberline RdFort CollinsCO805261999neca StFort CollinsCO805491993veland AvenueWellingtonCO805492022il Creek LnFort CollinsCO805251987chter RdFort CollinsCO805282002ortner RdFort CollinsCO805251993

Modular at Dunn Elementary	At School Site	2	2000	1,440
Modular at Tavelli Elementary	At School Site		1999	1,440
Modular at Riffenburgh Elementary	At School Site		2016	1,440
Modular at Riffenburgh Elementary	At School Site	:	2016	1,440
Modular at Riffenburgh Elementary	At School Site		2004	1,440
Modular at Poudre High School	At School Site	:	2001	1,440
Modular at Poudre High School	At School Site		2001	1,440
Modular at Poudre High School	At School Site	:	2001	1,440
Modular at Poudre High School	At School Site		1998	1,440
Modular at Bethke Elementary	At School Site		1984	1,440
Modular at Bethke Elementary	At School Site		1998	1,440
Modular at Bethke Elementary	At School Site			1,440
Modular at Bethke Elementary	At School Site			1,440
Modular at Eyestone Elementary	At School Site			1,440
Modular at Eyestone Elementary	At School Site			1,440
Modular at Irish Elementary	At School Site		1991	1,440
Modular at Irish Elementary	At School Site		1976	2,850
Modular at Kruse Elementary	At School Site		1999	1,440
Modular at Linton Elementary	At School Site		1971	1,440
Modular at O'Dea Elementary	At School Site			1,440
Modular at O'Dea Elementary	At School Site			1,440
Modular at Werner Elementary	At School Site		1998	1,440
Modular at Preston Middle School	At School Site			1,440
Modular at Preston Middle School	At School Site			1,440
Modular at Preston Middle School	At School Site			1,440
Modular at Webber Middle School	At School Site		1984	1,440
Modular at Wellington Middle School	At School Site		1997	1,440
Modular at Wellington Middle School	At School Site		2000	1,440
Modular at Rice Elementary School	At School Site		2016	1,440
Modular at Rice Elementary School	At School Site		2018	1,440
Modular at Wellington Middle School	At School Site			1,440
Modular at Poudre Community Academy	At School Site		1987	1,440
Modular at Poudre Community Academy	At School Site		1997	1,440
Modular at Poudre Community Academy	At School Site		1997	1,440

Modular at Poudre Community Academy	At School Site	2004	1,440
Modular at Transportation Wellington	At School Site	2000	1,400